Embedded Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 09-Nov-2009
Features
PCM-9361 3.5" Biscuit with Intel® Atom N270/VGA,
LVDS, TTL, LAN, USB, SATA, SSD
Intel Atom N270+ 945GSE+ ICH7M
Support 18-bit TTL/VGA/36-bit LVDS1/48-bit LVDS2 (including Wide screen)
Support Giga LAN/HD Audio

1703100152 Audio Cable 1
1700260250 LPT cable 1
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory CRT LVDS LVDS2 TTL LAN Audio USB
2.0 RS-232 RS-232/422/485 LPT KB/MS Expansion Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
PCM-9361FG-S6A1E Atom N270 1.6G DIMM 1 NA NA 1 1 GE HD 5 1 1 1 1 PCI-104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9361EG-S6A1E Atom N270 1.6G DIMM 1 36-bit NA NA 1 GE HD 5 1 1 1 1 PCI-104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9361L-S6A1E
(W/O cables) Atom N270 1.6G DIMM 1 36-bit NA NA 1 GE HD 5 1 1 1 1 N/A Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9361FZ-1GS6A1E Atom N270 1.6G 1G bundle 1 NA NA 1 1 GE HD 5 1 1 1 1 PCI-104 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9361EVG-S6A1E Atom N270 1.6G DIMM 1 36-bit 48-bit NA 1 GE HD 5 1 1 1 1 PCI-104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
IDE
Atom N270
1.6 GHz
uFCBGA 437P